
М У Ж Ч И Н Ы

Номер                    Имя                                 Фамилия                       Страна
Дополнительный
статус

Квалификационный
результат

Emmanuel

Teresa Nyakola

Денис

Kennedy Kiprop

Henry Ndiwa

Ринас

Ярослав

Willy

Артем

Иван

Алексей

Алексей

Александр

Олег

Степан

Андрей

Артур

Павел

Арсений

Василий

Никита

Юрий

Станислав

Алексей

Кирилл

Андрей

Николай

Ильназ

Александр

Вадим

Сергей

Станислав

Артур

Иван

Артем

Андрей

Сергей

Владимир

Wafula

Gela

Чертыков

Chelimo

Juma

Ахмадеев

Бякин

Mnangat

Попов

Кузнецов

Трошкин

Патраков

Павленин

Григорьев

Киселев

Стрижаков

Бурцев

Адышкин

Миняков

Андреев

Зиновьев

Котов

Комиссаренко

Силин

Дубровский

Тимошин

Суходольский

Фазлиев

Якутилов

Киреев

Колесов

Александров

Зайнуллин

Панферов

Цибак

Сущеня

Петров

Таланов

KEN

ETH

RUS

KEN

KEN

RUS

RUS

KEN

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

00:59:42

01:00:12

01:02:23

01:02:30

01:02:30

01:02:39

01:03:00

01:03:29

01:04:28

01:04:43

01:05:23

01:05:29

01:06:09

01:06:57

01:07:34

00:29:27

00:29:55

00:30:19

00:30:25

00:30:59

00:31:05

00:31:07

00:31:07

00:31:16

00:31:22

00:31:22

00:31:30

00:31:41

00:31:47

00:31:50

00:31:54

00:31:55

00:31:55

01:06:23

01:06:38

01:05:45 

-

-

Group 1 Pacemaker M

Group 2 Pacemaker M
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1

5

7
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9
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13
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20
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23

24

25

26

27

28
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31

32

33

34

35

36

40

39

ЭЛИТА
21,1 КМ

Group 1 Pacemaker F

Group 2 Pacemaker F

Победитель Московского полумарафона 2024,
обладатель текущего рекорда соревнования



Ж Е Н Щ И Н Ы

Номер                    Имя                                 Фамилия                                     Страна            

Daizy Jemutai

Nancy

Анна

Елена

Алла

Софья

Полина

Ирина

Нина

Наталья

Елена

Екатерина

Вера

Александра

Александра

Елена

Юлия

Татьяна

Евгения

Rutto

Chepleting

Тропина

Седова

Сидорова

Каменева

Жукова

Леонова

Бышкина

Захарова

Толстых

Аксенова

Маркарова

Вдовина

Бородинова

Сергеева

Конякина

Арясова

Индина

KEN

KEN

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

01:08:43

01:09:44

01:13:13

01:14:06

00:33:31

00:35:09

00:35:18

00:35:24

00:35:39

00:35:40

00:35:48

00:35:56

00:36:21

01:15:27

01:15:56

01:16:36

01:17:00

02:39:00

02:42:03

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

42

58

59

Квалификационный
результат

ЭЛИТА
21,1 КМ


